
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISES) 

TUMMALAPALLE PROJECT 
P.O.M.C.PALLE VEMULA MANDAL YSR KADAPA DIST AP  -516349 

Phone  no: 08588-282744 Fax No. 08588-282704  E-MAIL : Uranium_tmpl@yahoo.co.in 
  

No.UCIL/TMPL/Pers./Canteen-01/2013         Dt: 06.01.2014 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO.04/13 
 
 

Last date of Sale, Submission and Opening of NIT no.04/13 dated : 01-11-2013 for the proposed Catering 
Services as published on 06-11-2013 is hereby extended as under : 
 

Sl.No Description Original as per NIT Extension 1 Extension 2 

1 Date of Sale of Tender 06/11/2013 12/12/2013 07/01/2014 

2 
Date of closing of sale of tender 
document 

05/12/2013 01/01/2014 21/01/2014 

3 
Date of submission of tender 
document 

06/12/2013                      
(up to 3:00 PM) 

02/01/2014 22/01/2014 

4 
Date of opening of tender 
document 

06/12/2013 at 3:30 PM 
(Technical Part only) 

02/01/2014                  
at 3:30 PM                      

(Technical Part only) 

22/01/2014               
at 3:30 PM 

(Technical Part only) 
 
Further, the “Definition of Similar Work”  in the tender document is to be read as “Preparation ,Supply 
and Service of eatables (Breakfast-Idly/Puri),Meals during Lunch & Dinner, Tea, Snacks (Potato 
Chop/Pyaji) at any Public Sector Undertakings/Enterprises or Private Sector Companies  or Private”. 
 
 
Note: For complete details of corrigendum of tender visit our website www.ucil.gov.in 
 
 

         For Executive Director (P-S) 
 
 
 
 


